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16° Rovereto Swim Meeting - 5° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Rovereto, Venerdi 06/06/2025 - 19:39

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Cor

Atleta

GRAIF VIVIANE

BARZAZI ANITA
SIGMUND EMILY
WALDNER SELINA
GJOKA STELLA

CIOC ALESSIA MARIA
ROMARE MELISSA
KOPINSKA VERONIKA
MAIORELLA MARTINA
GOBBO ALICE

PETTENA' GIORGIA
CASILLO MARTINA
GRASSELLI ALICE
FORMENTI MADDALENA
GASPARINI MADDALENA
ULIANA VITTORIA
BORIERO GRETA MARIA
GIRAMONTI WARIS
PIGOZZI REBECCA
GIORDANI CASTELLI IRIS
SCALISI GAIA

CAPIZZ] GIULIA

DORO GIULIA
FINOCCHIARO CARLOTTA
TOFFOLI ALESSIA
ALPAGO AGATA
WALDNER JANA
PINZONI ADELE
BRIGHENTI NICOLE

Serie

Anno

1999
2007
2005
2008
2007
2011
2009
2009
2010
2006
2012
2009
2010
2009
2010
2012
2010
2011
2009
2010
2012
2011
2012
2010
2012
2012
2011
2012
2010

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

POLISPORTIVA AVI VIPITENO STERZING ASD

SPORTCLUB MERAN
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
CN UISP - BOLOGNA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
BOLZANO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES ALA

RARI NANTES TRENTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SPORTCLUB MERAN

RARI NANTES ALA

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

RARI NANTES TRENTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SPORTCLUB MERAN

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

Tempo

02:41.16
02:45.41
02:46.30
02:46.76
02:47.37
02:47.85
02:48.58
02:49.26
02:49.49
02:50.06
02:52.14
02:52.91
02:53.13
02:53.20
02:55.57
02:56.48
03:00.42
03:07.61
03:07.85
03:10.87
03:12.80
03:13.54
03:14.36
03:14.65
03:23.86
03:23.87
03:26.24
03:32.79
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
3.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
6.00
1.00
5.00

4.00
3.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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